Pa2000063322

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400391505094

08/15/22-+01003-+018 **420.00

1822 AUG 15 PK 12: 01

ロアクラドに



CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

INC.

6.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

'		W	VALK IN	
	I	PICK UP:	8/15 DANNY	_
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS	·		
XX	FILING	INC		
1.	MALICK ENTERPH (CORPORATE NAME AND D			
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		22 Mg
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		SERVICE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		33
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	<u>-</u> -	
SPECIAI INSTRU	L CTIONS:			

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1 tety 07/3e	TVC TDE SUFFIX)
cles of incorporation and	a check for:
☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED & 3
everal (Printed or typed)	22 AUG 15 P
leval Hur	PHII: 33
1, FL 33. State & Zip	487_
elephone number	11 1
	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Walicu I	Herprise Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address A PARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Mailing address, if different is:
120 1 0 1/4 1/1	Name and Title: Address:
Name and Title:Address	Name and Title:
Name and Title:Address	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
_ ^^	Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: James Wa	inche-	N'W 1
Address: 2499 N.00.	15.0 1702	i%a .
boca ha	1001, FL33486	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name and address of the Incorporator is	:	PMII
Name: Some Y	Nalich	33
Address: 12/99 N.U.	o. isth flue	•
PacaRa	Jan 7/ 33486	
1000	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	g: (OPTION	NAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus	st be specific and cannot be more than five da	ys prior or 90 days after th
filing.)	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requires	ments, this date will not be lis
the document's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.	, <u>-</u>
Having been named as registered agent to a	ccept service of process for the above stated corp	oration at the place designate
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	e appointment as registered agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity
0-11-1		8/12/20
	me Registered Agent	/ Date
I submit this document and affirm that the document to the Department of State consti	e facts stated herein are true. I am aware that tutes a shiff degree felony as provided for in s.81	the false information submit 17.155, F.S. /
	L 1	8/12/20